Montage KAPALUA BAY

For Immediate Release

Media Contact: Karin Sagar K3 Marketing (808) 870-0717 <u>ksagar@k3marketinggroup.com</u> Resort Contact: Venus Bravo Yi Montage Kapalua Bay (808) 662-6639 <u>VYi@montagehotels.com</u>

## MONTAGE KAPALUA BAY ANNOUNCES SPA WELLNESS MEMBERSHIP Renowned Spa Montage invites you to live the Montage Wellness Lifestyle

AUGUST 24, 2015 (MAUI, HAWAII) – <u>Montage Kapalua Bay</u>, set atop the picturesque Kapalua Bay, is pleased to announce the launch of their new Spa Montage Wellness Membership program. Harnessing the essence of Hawaii, Spa Montage has created a complete fitness and wellness program that helps individuals achieve their beauty and wellness goals. Membership offers an exceptional palette of fitness offerings, spa therapies, beauty treatments and wellness opportunities – all inspired by the stunning natural tropical surroundings. Whether seeking a relaxing escape or a complete transformation, Spa Montage's inclusive Wellness Membership program will provide assets and training for an improved lifestyle.

Annual spa membership provide complimentary access to Montage Kapalua Bay's fitness and spa facilities, which include a state-of-the-art fitness center, movement studio, ocean-view infinity pool, relaxation lounge, bamboo rain showers, eucalyptus steam room, cascading waterfall hot tub, cedar wood sauna and locker room. In addition, members also receive the following:

- Complimentary fitness classes
- -
- Complimentary first month membership access
- One complimentary spa service per year 60 minute service
- One complimentary salon service per year 60 minute service

- One complimentary fitness assessment per year 60 minute service
- Six guest passes per year for family and friends
- Complimentary fitness classes, including yoga, spin, cardio, boot camp and more
- Montage Kapalua Bay workout bag
- 15 percent off spa treatments
- 20 percent off Cliff House rental
- 15 percent off Spa Boutique retail prices
- Access to Paintbox, Montage Kapalua Bay's activities-based children's program
- Preferred resort room rates (upon availability, discount not valid during peak season)
- Personal spa house account for charges

Individual and couple memberships are available. Initiation fee for individuals is \$3,000 and for couples is \$5,000. Initiation fees are a non-refundable, one-time charge. Monthly dues are \$300 for individual members and \$500 for couples.

For more information, please call Spa Montage Kapalua Bay at (808) 665-8282, email mkbspa@montagehotels.com or visit the spa's website at spamontagekapalua.com.

## Montage Kapalua Bay

The 24-acre Montage Kapalua Bay is an intimate, 50 residences and six grand residences, ranging from one to four bedrooms. Comfortable accommodations offer spacious living rooms, large private lanais, fully equipped kitchens, elegant master suites and luxurious bathrooms with designs that beautifully reflect the resort's Hawaiian heritage. Overlooking the picturesque Kapalua Bay, guests are able to relax by the multi-tiered lagoon pool, which cascades down the center of the resort; or they can enjoy island-inspired cuisine in one of the resort's restaurants or bars. Harnessing the essence of Hawaii, Spa Montage serves exceptional palette of spa therapies, beauty treatments and wellness offerings – all inspired by the tropical surroundings. For more information, please contact Montage Kapalua Bay at (808) 662-6600; or visit the resort's website at www.montagehotels.com/kapaluabay.

## About Montage Hotels & Resorts

Montage Hotels & Resorts is a hotel and resort management company founded by Alan J. Fuerstman. Designed to serve the luxury traveler and homeowner, the company features an artistic collection of distinctive hotels, resorts and residences in stunning settings that offer comfortable elegance, a unique sense of place and spirit, impeccable hospitality and memorable culinary, spa and lifestyle experiences. The portfolio of hotels, resorts and residences includes Montage Laguna Beach, Montage Beverly Hills, Montage Deer Valley, Montage Kapalua Bay, The Inn at Palmetto Bluff, a Montage Resort, and opening in late 2017, Montage Los Cabos. In 2014, the company launched Pendry Hotels, a second brand that will marry the culture of service for which Montage is renowned with an inspired, fashion-forward and design-driven approach to hospitality. The first Pendry Hotel, Pendry San Diego, will open Fall 2016. In addition, the company also operates some of the country's premiere golf courses, including Spanish Peaks Mountain Club in Big Sky, Montana and The May River Golf Club in Bluffton, South Carolina. For more information, please visit www.montagehotels.com.

## ###